Air Handing Unit - Split System, R-410a
Nominal Capacity : 120,000-800,000 Btuh
40RR Series
www.carrier.co.thWorld's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert
40RBU / 38LHU, 38ASU Series
R-410a
40RBU Series
38LHU, 38ASU Series

44
Coil conne ction
Model Nomenclature
Vertical Unit Horizontal Unit
38LHU Model Nomenclature
Digit : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Model : 3 8 L H U 1 2 0 S 3 0
0 = Revision 0
3 = 380V / 3Ph / 50Hz
Unit size = 120, 150, 200 S = Scroll compressor
38ASU Model Nomenclature
Digit : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Model : 3 8 A S U 2 0 0 S 3 0
0 = Revision 0
3 = 380V / 3Ph / 50Hz
Unit size = 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 500, 600 S = Scroll compressor, T = Scroll compressor (Tandem)
40RBU Model Nomenclature
Digit : 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Model : 4 0 R B U 0 2 5 X - 3 0 R V
Unit type
V = Vertical, H = Horizontal
Coil connection :
X = Direct Expansion coil  R = Right, L = Left
3 = 380V / 3Ph / 50Hz 0 = Revision 0
Air cooled condensing unit
38LHU series
Air cooled condensing unit
38ASU series
Air Handling unit R410a
40RBU series
Unit size = 012, 015, 020, 025, 030, 040, 050, 060, 080
Unit dimensions
5
40RR010 Vertical Type40RBU012 Vertical Type
40RBU012 Horizontal Type
Unit dimensions
40RBU015 Vertical Type
40RBU15 Horizontal Type
6
Unit dimensions
40RBU020, 025 Vertical Type
40RBU020, 025 Horizontal Type
7
Unit dimensions
40RBU030, 040 Vertical Type
40RBU030, 040 Horizontal Type
8
Unit dimensions
40RBU050 Vertical Type
40RBU050 Horizontal Type
9
2605
571.249.0508.3571.2447.0571.2508.3
SUPPLY SUPPLY
15
78
.0
SUCTION Ø1-5/8''
DRAIN Ø1-1/2''
SUCTION Ø1-5/8''
R
E
T
U
R
N
13
2.
0
25
0.
6
81
8.
0
10 HP.
T
C
U N I DTE
E C H N O LOGIE S
AR R RI E
18
86
.4
2605
508.3571.2447.0571.2508.3
SUCTION Ø1-5/8''